© Telect, Inc.,  All Rights Reserved, 11.8.11/rev.3
1.509.926.6000  ::  telect.com
1
Low-Profile Modular DSX-3 System
Copper  ::  Up to 32 Terminations, DSX + Active Functionality
Overview
Build versatility, efficiency and reliability into your network with
the Broadband Connectivity System II (BCS II), the unique

Low-Profile Modular DSX-3 System
Copper  ::  Up to 32 Terminations, DSX + Active Functionality
Ordering Information Chassis Dimensions
Description   Part Number
Chassis
19”/24-termination   010-0000-2401BCS
23”/24-termination   010-0000-1401BCS
23”/32-termination   010-0000-3201BCS
19”/8-termination horizontal 1 RU 010-0000-0471BCS
23”/10-termination horizontal 1 RU 010-0000-1471BCS
DSX-3 Modules
6-port mini-WECO   010-3201-0401
4-port mini-WECO   010-3201-0410
3-port mini-WECO   010-3201-0407
Active Modules
Simplex repeater   710-3201-0002
Duplex repeater   710-3201-0005
DS3 Extension, single mode SC 710-3201-2002-U
DS3 Extension, single mode ST 710-3201-2001-U
DS3 Extension, multimode SC  710-3201-1002-U
DS3 Extension, multimode ST  710-3201-1001-U
Loaded Panels — Modules Included
23”/24-term. panel, 6-port modules 010-3224-0001
23”/32-term. panel, 6-port modules 010-3232-0001
Interconnect System
23”/32-position chassis  010-0000-1402BCS 6-port inter
connect module, mini-WECO                 010-3201-0402
Loaded 19”/24-term. panel  010-3224-0402
Accessories
BNC patch cord removal tool  907197